Pneumatic pumps 657 – E1 Serie
Single acting pump, plunger diameter is 160 mm.
dunze
Superpressure
Technologies
part number transmission ratio
pressure flow connection
7 bar
driven
8 bar
driven
l/min air inlet outlet
657-E1-0032 4:1 28 32 32,1 G1/2 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT
657-E1-0048 6:1 42 48 29,91 G1/2 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT
657-E1-0080 10:1 70 80 18,84 G1/2 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT
657-E1-0128 16:1 112 128 12,42 G1/2 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT
657-E1-0224 28:1 196 224 7,11 G1/2 1/2" NPT 3/8" NPT
657-E1-0320 40:1 280 320 4,89 G1/2 1/2" NPT 3/8" NPT
657-E1-0512 64:1 448 512 3,08 G1/2 1/2" NPT 3/8" NPT
657-E1-0640 80:1 560 640 2,44 G1/2 1/2" NPT 3/8" NPT
657-E1-0800 100:1 700 800 1,92 G1/2 1/2" NPT 3/8" NPT
657-E1-1040 130:1 910 1040 1,47 G1/2 1/2" NPT 3/8" NPT
657-E1-1400 175:1 1225 1400 1,14 G1/2 1/2" NPT 9/16"-18 UNF
657-E1-2040 255:1 1785 2040 0,75 G1/2 1/4" NPT 9/16"-18 UNF
657-E1-3200 400:1 2800 3200 0,48 G1/2 1/4" NPT 9/16"-18 UNF
Dunze GmbH
Cuxhavener Str. 36 • 21149 Hamburg • Germany • Tel.: 0049 (0) 50053381 • Fax: 040 50053382 • Website: www.dunze.de • E-Mail: sales@dunze.de